HEIAJARE Professional Assessment 2014
Result for Professional Interview on 26 March 2015

26 March 2015

We are pleased 1o announce thal the following candidates have PASSED the HKIA/ARBE Professional
Assessment 2014:

1. CHAN Hang Yu/ ( 028/) 38 KWANKayShunivan,/ [ 091 4
2. CHAN Ka Lok / ( 189 /) 39, KWAN Tze Pui Rosalie » | 147 4
3. CHAN Ka Man / ( 045 _4 40, KWOK Hei Mun { 437 7y
4.  CHAN Ming Tsun Calvin/  ( 230 ) 41, KWOK King Shuen ( 258 4
g ey Ving Shomg ( 114 ,) 42, KWOKWaiTung / ( 194 /)

Theresa

6.  CHAN Yat Ning , [ 081 /) 43, KWOK Yue Ting Vanessa/ | 173 4
7. CHANYiSa/ ( 279 /) 44, KWONG Yan Kit / ( 161 4
8. CHAN Yiu Kwan / ( 480 /) 45, LAl Wing Fung - ( 452 A
5. CHEM David (149 /) 45 LAMKaKi / ( 486 /)
10. CHEN Yue ( 023 47. LAM Winnia { 106 )
11. E;'f;fhghmﬂwm (011 ) 48 LAOManU / [ 120 4
12. CHENG Hiu Tung® { 274 A 48 LAU Hing Ching / ( 284 4
13. CHENG Siu Fung / { 235 /) 50. LAU HiuYeung ( 085 A
14, CHEUNG Chun Chi # { 031 7 51. LAWHo Ming / [ 162 A
15. CHEUNG Ka ¥i » { 004, 52  LAW Tsz Kwan / ( 369 4
16. CHEUNG Lai Ying Janet,/” [ 243 A 53, LEE Christopher Charles / | 368 4
17. CHEUNG Lettie Lok Ting » | 098 54, LEE Long Yan ~ ( 256 /)
18 e (432 ) 55 LEUNG Cheuk Fo / ( 030 /)
18, CHEUNG Wing Man ~ ( 199 4 56 LEUNG ChiHoi ~ ( 0437
20. CHING Pui Chi { 361 4 57. LEUNG Kai Fung , { M12
21. CHOW Pui Hang / { 107 4 58, LEUNG Kwan Yin ~ ( 038 4
22, CHU Lok Hin Rodney / { 276 A 59, LiKakKi / ( 495
23. CHU Ming Tak Bosco ( 122 g0. LI KwanHo , ( 356/
24, CHUNG Sindy SinTing,/  ( 315 /) 1. LiTszMan, ( 151 4
25, FAN Chun Wing , ( 144 4 gz, LlYe / { 383 7
26. FUNG Ching Man / ( 007 A §3. LIU Ying Shan ( 273 7)
27. FUNG Hiu Man . ( 068 4 64, LOKitTing ~ ( 236 /)
28 FUNG Wing Chi # ( 374 4 65. LO PakLlun » ( 170 /)
29. FYFFE, Nina / ( 360 66. LOUEY Fiona Pui-man » (| 078 /4
30. HO See Ming ~ ( 110 /) 67. LUl Kam Fung - { 228 )
31, HO Shut Hang Amanda ~ | 159 4 68. LUKLaiFun - { 187 ~)
32. HO Wing Sze ( 222 /) 59. MAK Cheuk Kai - { 141 4
33, HUIWingYi ~ ( 419 ) 70. MAK Wing Sze .~ ( 155 4
34. HUNG Lai Kai / ( 017 A4 71, MAO Yiging .~° ( 202
as. [P Hon Ying { 051 4 72. NG Kwan Lung ( 180
36. KO SzeWing ( 494 /) 73. NG Man Shan. ( 284 ;)
37. KONG Ho Yan, ( 245 74. NG Patricia Tung Yan - ( 014



75. NG SaiYi Judy /

76. NG Wing Yee Winnie /
77.  PENG Jing /

78. POON Chi Mei/

79. SHUM Pak Wing Jeffrey,/
80. SHUM Pul Ki Peggy #
81. SIN Po Sing

82.  SIT SiuPong

83 SIU Kwok Hing ~

B4. SOCHhiChi /

85. SO Yeung Piu/

86. SUEN Chun Sing /

87. TAM Hoi Ching /

88. TAM Ringo Wan Kit ~
89. TAM Wing Man Margie/
90. TANG Cheuk Pong /
91. TANG Wailam /

g2. TO King Wai Kenneth
83. TONG Wei Seong
g4. TONG Wing Sze Emily
95. TSANG SiuHa

96. TSANG Vivien Wai /

g7 TSANG Wing Man
. Bonnie

98. TSE Chilun .
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318 /)
187 4
115 A
261 /)
221 A
067 /)
483 1)
148 5
481 /)
203 /)
178 4
271 /)
138 )
021 A
482 A
096 /)
208 /]
492 4
183 4
12 4
417 )
426 4
348 )
052 /)
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Chairman, Professional Assessmen! Commities

99,

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108,
109.
110.

111.

112
113
114.

115
116
1y
118
118
120

121

122
123

WAN Chi Ying ~

WAN Ka Yee »

WAN Kwok Shing
WAMN Teresa Hsin
WAN Wing Chee /
WONG Hung Chuen
WONG Ka Ling -
WONG Kai Chung
WONG Kar Hang
WONG Lap Ming -
WONG Man Fung .~
WOMNG Wai Ting Eva /
WONG Wong lo
WONG Yiu Chung -
WOO Yin Shan Jen /
WU Hei Nam /

WU Hon Kit #

YAN Ching Tung Jennifer
YEUNG Kin /

YEUNG Tin Yuen .~
YIP Wing Fung -

¥IU Chi Yan Jeannie

YU Winston

YU Ka Chun .
ZHONG Xia

Rita Cheung (M)
CEOQ of HKIA ! Registrar of ARE
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072 A
448 A4
128 A
058
083 /)
308 )
145 )
285 )
196 )
420 /)
372 /)
092 4
409 A
257 A

252 A
088 .~
410 /)y
300 7
383 A
463 A
033 4
022 -3
190 /)
064 )
487 4




